
Bluetooth Remote Control
Accessory

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:

Location:

Model Finish Description
 RC20  WT White Bluetooth Remote Control

Example: RC20-WT

DESCRIPTION
Battery operated bluetooth wireless remote for fan control. Wireless remote
is optional - each WAC Lighting Ceiling Fan can be controlled through the paid
WAC Lighting App available in the Google Play or App Store. Battery operated
(CR 2032 battery included), lasts up to 5-years with normal use. Luminaire
on/off control and 0-100% brightness control with fan on/off button and 6
speed fan control. Includes Winter/Summer mode switch to reverse fan for
warm or cool air flow. Includes a magnetic cradle with easy installation for wall
mounting. 

FEATURES
• 0
• 0
• 0
• 0
• 0

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Paint Spray White

Standards: cUL,UL, Title 24 JA8 Compliant, Title 20
FINISHES:

  White
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